St Joan of Arc Parish

August 2025
Friday, August 8t
6:00 - 9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, August 9"
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30-1:00 for Recertification

September 2025
Friday, September 19™
6:00 - 9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, September 20™
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30 - 1:00 for Recertification
Monday, September 22
6:00 - 9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification

October 2025
Friday, October 17%
6:00 - 9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, October 18™
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30-1:00 for Recertification
November 2025
Friday, November 21
6:00 —9:00 for Full Training
7:30 —9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, November 22"
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30 - 1:00 for Recertification

January 2026
Friday, January 16™
6:00 - 9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, January 17"
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30 - 1:00 for Recertification

2025-2026 Virtus Training Schedule

February 2026
Friday, February 20"
6:00 —9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, February 21*
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30 - 1:00 for Recertification

March 2026
Friday, March 20"
6:00-9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, March 21
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30 - 1:00 for Recertification

April 2026
Friday, April 17"
6:00 - 9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, April 18™
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30 - 1:00 for Recertification

May 2026
Friday, May 8"
6:00 —9:00 for Full Training
7:30 - 9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, May 9"
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30 - 1:00 for Recertification

June 2026
Thursday, June 4™
6:00-9:00 for Full Training
7:30 -9:00 for Recertification
Saturday, June 8™
10:00 - 1:00 for Full Training
11:30 - 1:00 for Recertification

Classes held in Knights Hall



St Joan of Arc Parish 2025-2026 Virtus Training Schedule Classes held in
Knights Hall



